

Bridge Preparatory Academy

2025-2026 Tuition & Fees Schedule

APPLICATION & ENROLLMENT FEES				
APPLICATION FEE (non-refundable, per family)	 \$265 through 4/1/25 \$315 after 4/1/25 (\$22 fee per each additional sibling) 	Due wi	th application	
TESTING FEE (non-refundable, per student)	\$125	Due pri	Due prior to testing	
ENROLLMENT FEE (non-refundable, per new student)	\$1,620	Due at	the time of enrollment	
ANNUAL RE-ENROLLMENT FEE (non-refundable, per returning student)	\$315 via Continuous Enrollment\$775 if opting out of ContinuousEnrollment	Due at	the time of re-enrollment	
2025-2026 ANNUAL TUITION				
\$35,280				
Application is done online through our website, www.bridgeprepacademy.org.				
PAYMENT OPTIONS				
Full Payment	Comi Annual	Monthly		
i an i aynicht	Semi-Annual		wonthy	
Due on or before 6/1/25	Due 6/1/25 and 11/1/25		Through 3/1/25 me \$70 installment fee)	
-			Through 3/1/25	
Due on or before 6/1/25 Intensive dyslexia and dyscalc	Due 6/1/25 and 11/1/25	(One-tir	Through 3/1/25 me \$70 installment fee)	
Due on or before 6/1/25 Intensive dyslexia and dyscalc	Due 6/1/25 and 11/1/25 SPECIAL SERVICES ulia services are provided, if deemed nee litional services to be determined after e	(One-tir cessary, for a valuation.	Through 3/1/25 me \$70 installment fee)	
Due on or before 6/1/25 Intensive dyslexia and dyscalc Cost of add Reading Intervention (Dyslexia) - Inter	Due 6/1/25 and 11/1/25 SPECIAL SERVICES ulia services are provided, if deemed nee litional services to be determined after end asive 1:1, small group, and classroom	(One-tin cessary, for a valuation. reading	Through 3/1/25 me \$70 installment fee) an additional fee.	
Due on or before 6/1/25 Intensive dyslexia and dyscald Cost of add Reading Intervention (Dyslexia) - Inter intervention and support services. Math Intervention (Dyscalculia) - Inter	Due 6/1/25 and 11/1/25 SPECIAL SERVICES ulia services are provided, if deemed nee litional services to be determined after end asive 1:1, small group, and classroom	(One-tin cessary, for a valuation. reading	Through 3/1/25 me \$70 installment fee) an additional fee. Annual cost TBD	

Financial obligation to Bridge Prep is for the full year's tuition and payment of all fees. For more details, please see the BPA Financial Agreement.